
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/3/2025 - 3/3/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/03/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/03/2025 00:06 ASSTFIRE ZAFARANO DR/RUFINA ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/03/2025 00:19 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/03/2025 00:24 DISORDER 3294 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/03/2025 00:24 DISORDER GALISTEO ST/W ALAMEDA 
ST

C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/03/2025 00:29 SUSPPER 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/03/2025 00:34 WELFARE 725-255 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-002237 03/03/2025 00:38 DOMESTIC 2020-A15 CALLE LORCA C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/03/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/03/2025 01:08 WELFARE 3358-G22 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

03/03/2025 01:25 ALARMBU
S

1910 CERRILLOS RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/03/2025 01:53 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/03/2025 01:55 WELFARE 3695 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

03/03/2025 02:08 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/03/2025 02:17 CLOSEPA SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/03/2025 02:22 SUSPVEH 2900 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/03/2025 02:41 WELFARE 351 W DE VARGAS ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/03/2025 02:41 CLOSEPA 3007 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

03/03/2025 02:56 WELFARE 131 CATHEDRAL PL C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/03/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/03/2025 03:15 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/03/2025 03:27 ALARMBU
S

3458 ZAFARANO DR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/03/2025 03:31 FOLLOWU
P

113-223 WASHINGTON AVE C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2025-002238 03/03/2025 04:50 DEATH   2650 SAWMILL RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/03/2025 05:34 SUSPPER GOMEZ RD/ANITA PL A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/03/2025 05:45 TRAFFIC CAMINO 
CONSUELO/CERRILLOS RD

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/03/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-002240 03/03/2025 06:38 BURGMV  1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/03/2025 06:59 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/03/2025 07:11 ABANDON 501 N GUADALUPE ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/03/2025 07:18 CLOSEPA 6251 JAGUAR DR CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/03/2025 07:25 SUSPPER 911-E AGUA FRIA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/03/2025 07:26 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR P17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

03/03/2025 07:29 STANDBY 5098 AGUA FRIA RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-002239 03/03/2025 07:31 IMPOUND 2411 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/03/2025 07:41 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/CAMINITO 
SONRISA

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/03/2025 07:55 TRAFFIC 4851 PASEO DEL SOL CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/03/2025 07:57 STALLEDM NM 599 FRONTAGE RD/W 
ALAMEDA ST

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/03/2025 07:59 TRAFFIC LA JUNTA/SIRINGO RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/03/2025 08:03 DEADANIM 1500 CALLE PRECIOSA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/03/2025 08:06 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/03/2025 08:07 ALARMBU
S

4250 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-002241 03/03/2025 08:10 LARCENY 316 OTERO ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/03/2025 08:22 DISORDER 945 ACEQUIA DE LAS 
JOYAS

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/03/2025 08:25 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-002243 03/03/2025 08:26 STRAY   1222 DECLOVINA ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/03/2025 08:30 WELFARE 843 AGUA FRIA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-002242 03/03/2025 08:35 FIGHT   3000 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/03/2025 08:50 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/03/2025 08:53 ALARMBU
S

126-A E DE VARGAS ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/03/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA 4650-188 AIRPORT RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/03/2025 09:02 DISORDER 952 RICHARDS AVE A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/03/2025 09:07 DISORDER 530 W CORDOVA RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/03/2025 09:10 DISORDER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/03/2025 09:15 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/03/2025 09:15 ABANDON GARCIA ST/ACEQUIA 
MADRE

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/03/2025 09:22 ANIMWELF 1 CAMINO DE JACOBO S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

03/03/2025 09:23 WELFARE 204 RICARDO RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-002244 03/03/2025 09:23 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/CALLE BELLA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/03/2025 09:24 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-002245 03/03/2025 09:28 BURGLAR
Y

1910 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/03/2025 09:41 ALARMRE
S

1863 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/03/2025 09:49 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/03/2025 09:59 FOLLOWU
P

3542 ZAFARANO DR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2025-002246 03/03/2025 10:08 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/03/2025 10:12 DISORDER 1905 ARROYO DE LAS 
CRUCES RD

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D
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03/03/2025 10:16 MVANONI
N

SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/03/2025 10:16 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/03/2025 10:27 SUSPPER 3036 CALLE CABALLERO R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/03/2025 10:38 AMBULAN
C

2020-B21 CALLE LORCA A216  STILL, ROBERT

03/03/2025 10:45 RAL     6400-BLK HICKORY ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/03/2025 10:54 MVANONI
N

1264 RODEO RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/03/2025 10:56 WELFARE 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/03/2025 10:56 AMBULAN
C

11-B S CHAPARRAL A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/03/2025 11:02 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
SAN MATEO RD

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-002247 03/03/2025 11:03 DOGBITE 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/03/2025 11:07 DISORDER 202 GALISTEO ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

03/03/2025 11:09 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/PORTAVELA ST D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/03/2025 11:15 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2025-002249 03/03/2025 11:18 BURGLAR
Y

1591 SAN MATEO LN A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/03/2025 11:22 SUSPPER 4710 BIENVENIDO A CASA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/03/2025 11:27 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/03/2025 11:29 ALARMBU
S

626 CANYON RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-002248 03/03/2025 11:33 STRAY   1330 MAEZ RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

03/03/2025 11:35 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/03/2025 11:43 WELFARE 311-243 OLD SANTA FE TRL A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/03/2025 11:46 TRAFFIC PASEO DE 
PERALTA/CAMINO DE LA 
FAMILIA

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/03/2025 11:48 DISORDER 1300 ALTA VISTA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/03/2025 11:54 ALARMRE
S

1270 ESTE LN A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/03/2025 11:56 RAL     1037 CALLE CARMILITA S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-002253 03/03/2025 11:58 SEXOFFE
N

952 RICHARDS AVE A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/03/2025 11:59 ALARMRE
S

1894 FORT UNION DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/03/2025 12:10 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/03/2025 12:11 DEADANIM RODEO RD/YUCCA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/03/2025 12:18 WELFARE 622 ALICIA ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-002251 03/03/2025 12:22 BURGMV  3347 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-002250 03/03/2025 12:26 DEATH   1299-84 ZEPOL RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

03/03/2025 12:27 WELFARE 2019 GALISTEO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H
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03/03/2025 12:27 FOLLOWU
P

3222 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/03/2025 12:29 DISORDER CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/BELLAMAH DR

A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/03/2025 12:32 DISORDER PACHECO ST/W SAN 
MATEO RD

A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/03/2025 12:41 FRAUD   3454-211 CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/03/2025 12:46 SPECIAL BOYLAN CIR/AGUA FRIA ST I100  ECCLES, ERIC

03/03/2025 12:56 MVAHIT  3458 ZAFARANO DR S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/03/2025 13:11 911HU   1801-58 ESPINACITAS ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/03/2025 13:16 STALLEDM SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2025-002252 03/03/2025 13:17 OVERDOS
E

3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/03/2025 13:25 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2025-002263 03/03/2025 13:29 SIMPASLT 3295 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/03/2025 13:31 DISORDER ALTA VISTA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-002254 03/03/2025 13:54 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/03/2025 14:06 STANDBY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/03/2025 14:12 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

03/03/2025 14:13 ALARMRE
S

668 LA VIVEZA CT B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/03/2025 14:17 WELFARE 225 E MARCY ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2025-002258 03/03/2025 14:19 STOLENM
V

3480 TODOS SANTOS ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/03/2025 14:22 RAL     CONSTELLATION 
DR/AIRPORT RD

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/03/2025 14:23 TRAFHAZ S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-002259 03/03/2025 14:23 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/03/2025 14:26 TRAFHAZ AGUA FRIA ST/SILER PARK 
LN

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/03/2025 14:30 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/PRACTILLIANO 
DR

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/03/2025 14:34 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/03/2025 14:53 DISORDER 3151 CERRILLOS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/03/2025 14:55 DISORDER 1318 RUFINA CIR B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/03/2025 14:58 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

03/03/2025 15:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

2025-002255 03/03/2025 15:01 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2025-002256 03/03/2025 15:03 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

03/03/2025 15:05 WELFARE 126 VILLA ALEGRE ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-002257 03/03/2025 15:09 DOGBITE 2525 SYCAMORE LOOP S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C
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2025-002262 03/03/2025 15:18 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

03/03/2025 15:26 DISORDER 3357-283 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/03/2025 15:27 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/03/2025 15:29 ANIMAL  2300 CAMINO CARLOS REY S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

03/03/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-002260 03/03/2025 15:40 LARCENY 2500 RANCHO SIRINGO DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/03/2025 15:40 FOLLOWU
P

2909 RUFINA CT B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/03/2025 15:40 SEXOFFE
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/03/2025 15:59 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-002261 03/03/2025 16:02 LARCBIKE 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/03/2025 16:09 WELFARE 5041-102 MAIN ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/03/2025 16:13 MVAHIT  SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/ARROYO CHAMISO RD

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

03/03/2025 16:22 MVAPRIV 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-002264 03/03/2025 16:46 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/03/2025 16:46 WELFARE 2074 CALLE NAVIDAD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/03/2025 17:03 SPECIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/03/2025 17:07 CRIMTRES 3256 BUCKMAN RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/03/2025 17:09 SUSPPER 1273 CALLE DE COMERCIO B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/03/2025 17:22 CLOSEPA 840-BLK CAMINO 
CONSUELO

B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/03/2025 17:25 911HU   931 DUNLAP ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/03/2025 17:30 ALARMBU
S

3295 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

03/03/2025 17:33 ASSISTAN 3550 ZAFARANO DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-002265 03/03/2025 17:37 LARCENY 4401 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

03/03/2025 17:40 MVANONI
N

8450 CERRILLOS RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

03/03/2025 17:47 MVANONI
N

2105 CALLE TECOLOTE B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

03/03/2025 17:53 HARASS  3007-522 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/03/2025 17:53 ALARMBU
S

1712 SAINT MICHAELS DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/03/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/03/2025 18:18 WELFARE 5701 HERRERA DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/03/2025 18:19 LARCENY 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/03/2025 18:41 MVANONI
N

AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO 
ALIRE

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

03/03/2025 18:43 SUSPPER 3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/03/2025 18:52 TRAFFIC CALLE LORCA/W SAN 
MATEO RD

B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY
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03/03/2025 18:57 RAL     455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/03/2025 19:16 CLOSEPA 2000 HOPEWELL ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

03/03/2025 19:17 DOMNOTI
F

2904 ALAMOSA DR B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

03/03/2025 19:24 SUSPVEH 2000 HOPEWELL ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/03/2025 19:29 SUSPVEH 2001 HOPEWELL ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

03/03/2025 19:32 SUSPVEH 2001 HOPEWELL ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

03/03/2025 19:52 SUSPVEH 3466 CERRILLOS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/03/2025 19:58 TRAFFIC JEMEZ RD/SANTA FE RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/03/2025 20:12 SUSPPER 3450 CERRILLOS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/03/2025 20:25 CRIMDAM
A

1031 DON DIEGO AVE B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

03/03/2025 20:26 TRAFFIC JORGENSEN LN/RUFINA ST B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/03/2025 20:37 TRAFFIC 650 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/03/2025 20:48 NEIGHBOR 5999-A AIRPORT RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/03/2025 20:51 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/03/2025 20:56 BURGMV  2218 VUELTA SAN MARCOS C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/03/2025 20:59 ALARMCH
E

1444 PASEO NORTENO B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/03/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/03/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/03/2025 21:07 ALARMRE
S

403-1/2 S GUADALUPE ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-002267 03/03/2025 21:23 TRAFARR 3695 CERRILLOS RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/03/2025 21:24 WELFARE 4298 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/03/2025 21:26 TRAFFIC 3542 ZAFARANO DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/03/2025 21:29 DISORDER 4200 AIRPORT RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-002266 03/03/2025 21:33 SHOPLIFT 2650 SAWMILL RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/03/2025 21:35 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/03/2025 21:39 SUSPVEH 2544 CAMINO ORTIZ K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

03/03/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 1190 HARRISON RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/03/2025 22:05 SUSPPER 2776 ASPEN LOOP C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/03/2025 22:10 FOLLOWU
P

6151-132 AIRPORT RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/03/2025 22:22 CLOSEPA 2540 CAMINO ORTIZ C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/03/2025 22:37 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/03/2025 22:37 CLOSEPA 511 W CORDOVA RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/03/2025 22:40 SUSPVEH 1467 LA LOMA VISTA B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/03/2025 23:00 SUSPPER 1305 CLARK RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-002268 03/03/2025 23:09 DOMESTIC 141-B DANIEL ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT
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03/03/2025 23:25 AMBULAN
C

6461 CERROS GRANDES 
DR

C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/03/2025 23:32 DISORDER 2325 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

03/03/2025 23:33 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/03/2025 23:39 WELFARE 2001-C129 HOPEWELL ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/03/2025 23:50 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/03/2025 23:56 ASSTPUBL RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

Total Number of Events Listed:  204
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/3/2025 - 3/3/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-040364 03/03/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C74   NC  03/03/2025 02:06:03
25-040366 03/03/2025 00:06 ASSIST FIRE ZAFARANO DR/RUFINA ST C271  NR  03/03/2025 01:05:11
25-040370 03/03/2025 00:19 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C241  NR  03/03/2025 01:16:57
25-040371 03/03/2025 00:24 DISORDERLY 3294 CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  03/03/2025 00:48:13
25-040372 03/03/2025 00:24 DISORDERLY GALISTEO ST/W ALAMEDA ST C241  CNR 03/03/2025 00:28:11
25-040373 03/03/2025 00:29 SUSPICIOUS 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C244  NC  03/03/2025 01:18:54
25-040374 03/03/2025 00:34 WELFARE 725-255 CERRILLOS RD C220  CNR 03/03/2025 01:35:06
25-040378 03/03/2025 00:38 DOMESTIC 2020-A15 CALLE LORCA C220  R   03/03/2025 21:17:10
25-040386 03/03/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C236  NC  03/03/2025 02:17:17
25-040388 03/03/2025 01:08 WELFARE 3358-G22 CERRILLOS RD C238  NR  03/03/2025 02:14:06
25-040391 03/03/2025 01:25 CHECK 1910 CERRILLOS RD C241  AS  03/03/2025 02:02:18
25-040396 03/03/2025 01:53 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C74   NC  03/03/2025 01:57:22
25-040398 03/03/2025 01:55 WELFARE 3695 CERRILLOS RD C238  NR  03/03/2025 02:22:12
25-040403 03/03/2025 02:08 DISORDERLY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C74   CNR 03/03/2025 02:16:53
25-040409 03/03/2025 02:17 CLOSE PATROL SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD C236  NC  03/03/2025 02:42:29
25-040410 03/03/2025 02:22 SUSPICIOUS 2900 CERRILLOS RD C236  CNR 03/03/2025 02:26:43
25-040418 03/03/2025 02:41 WELFARE 351 W DE VARGAS ST C74   NR  03/03/2025 02:42:40
25-040419 03/03/2025 02:41 CLOSE PATROL 3007 CERRILLOS RD C238  NC  03/03/2025 02:59:32
25-040426 03/03/2025 02:56 WELFARE 131 CATHEDRAL PL C236  AA  03/03/2025 03:24:57
25-040428 03/03/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A284  NR  03/03/2025 09:32:52
25-040429 03/03/2025 03:15 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY CLUB RD C244  CNR 03/03/2025 03:47:58
25-040432 03/03/2025 03:27 CHECK 3458 ZAFARANO DR C244  AS  03/03/2025 04:29:55
25-040435 03/03/2025 03:31 FOLLOW UP 113-223 WASHINGTON AVE C74   NR  03/03/2025 04:38:01
25-040450 03/03/2025 04:50 UNATTENDED 2650 SAWMILL RD C244  R   03/03/2025 08:33:08
25-040462 03/03/2025 05:34 SUSPICIOUS GOMEZ RD/ANITA PL A284  NR  03/03/2025 08:15:27
25-040467 03/03/2025 05:45 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CONSUELO/CERRILLOS A202  CI  03/03/2025 05:54:30
25-040472 03/03/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  03/03/2025 08:16:45
25-040479 03/03/2025 06:38 BURGLARY OF 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  R   03/03/2025 09:32:36
25-040482 03/03/2025 06:59 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T234  CNR 03/03/2025 17:01:42
25-040488 03/03/2025 07:11 ABANDONED 501 N GUADALUPE ST S412  NR  03/03/2025 10:08:34
25-040492 03/03/2025 07:18 CLOSE PATROL 6251 JAGUAR DR CM2   NR  03/03/2025 08:11:59
25-040499 03/03/2025 07:25 SUSPICIOUS 911-E AGUA FRIA ST A249  NR  03/03/2025 09:26:24
25-040501 03/03/2025 07:26 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR P17   NR  03/03/2025 08:12:55
25-040506 03/03/2025 07:29 CIVIL STAND BY 5098 AGUA FRIA RD B316  CNR 03/03/2025 17:41:25
25-040507 03/03/2025 07:31 VEHICLE 2411 CERRILLOS RD C236  R   03/03/2025 10:30:34
25-040512 03/03/2025 07:41 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/CAMINITO SONRISA CM2   CI  03/03/2025 07:52:03
25-040519 03/03/2025 07:55 TRAFFIC STOP 4851 PASEO DEL SOL CM2   CI  03/03/2025 08:02:47
25-040521 03/03/2025 07:57 STALLED NM 599 FRONTAGE RD/W S506  NR  03/03/2025 08:08:27
25-040524 03/03/2025 07:59 TRAFFIC STOP LA JUNTA/SIRINGO RD A233  VW  03/03/2025 08:03:30
25-040526 03/03/2025 08:03 DEAD ANIMAL 1500 CALLE PRECIOSA S504  NR  03/03/2025 08:49:08
25-040528 03/03/2025 08:06 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A330  NR  03/03/2025 08:52:42
25-040529 03/03/2025 08:07 CHECK 4250 CERRILLOS RD A259  AS  03/03/2025 08:33:15
25-040530 03/03/2025 08:10 LARCENY 316 OTERO ST A218  R   03/03/2025 09:16:18
25-040535 03/03/2025 08:22 DISORDERLY 945 ACEQUIA DE LAS JOYAS A202  NR  03/03/2025 10:19:35
25-040536 03/03/2025 08:25 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  CNR 03/03/2025 15:34:47
25-040537 03/03/2025 08:26 STRAY 1222 DECLOVINA ST S508  R   03/03/2025 10:03:53
25-040541 03/03/2025 08:30 WELFARE 843 AGUA FRIA ST A249  NR  03/03/2025 08:51:24
25-040546 03/03/2025 08:35 FIGHT 3000 CERRILLOS RD A305  R   03/03/2025 11:42:22
25-040556 03/03/2025 08:50 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A224  NR  03/03/2025 09:22:12
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25-040557 03/03/2025 08:53 CHECK 126-A E DE VARGAS ST A330  AS  03/03/2025 10:24:32
25-040562 03/03/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 4650-188 AIRPORT RD A259  NR  03/03/2025 09:39:49
25-040564 03/03/2025 09:02 DISORDERLY 952 RICHARDS AVE A259  NR  03/03/2025 09:19:39
25-040567 03/03/2025 09:07 DISORDERLY 530 W CORDOVA RD A218  NR  03/03/2025 09:25:46
25-040569 03/03/2025 09:10 DISORDERLY 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  NC  03/03/2025 11:03:09
25-040572 03/03/2025 09:15 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  03/03/2025 10:19:57
25-040573 03/03/2025 09:15 ABANDONED GARCIA ST/ACEQUIA MADRE S412  NR  03/03/2025 09:46:32
25-040576 03/03/2025 09:22 ANIMAL 1 CAMINO DE JACOBO S502  NR  03/03/2025 10:28:57
25-040577 03/03/2025 09:23 WELFARE 204 RICARDO RD A202  NR  03/03/2025 09:56:00
25-040578 03/03/2025 09:23 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/CALLE BELLA A218  R   03/03/2025 16:12:01
25-040581 03/03/2025 09:24 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  03/03/2025 09:48:54
25-040585 03/03/2025 09:28 BURGLARY 1910 CERRILLOS RD A259  R   03/03/2025 10:58:35
25-040595 03/03/2025 09:41 CHECK 1863 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA A330  AS  03/03/2025 10:44:44
25-040602 03/03/2025 09:49 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  NR  03/03/2025 11:51:00
25-040605 03/03/2025 09:59 FOLLOW UP 3542 ZAFARANO DR S407  NR  03/03/2025 10:16:22
25-040608 03/03/2025 10:08 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  R   03/03/2025 11:34:41
25-040610 03/03/2025 10:12 DISORDERLY 1905 ARROYO DE LAS CRUCES A284  NR  03/03/2025 10:34:57
25-040612 03/03/2025 10:16 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO ST S412  MVC 03/03/2025 10:50:25
25-040613 03/03/2025 10:16 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  NR  03/03/2025 10:35:49
25-040620 03/03/2025 10:27 SUSPICIOUS 3036 CALLE CABALLERO R285  CNR 03/03/2025 11:02:17
25-040623 03/03/2025 10:38 ASSISTING 2020-B21 CALLE LORCA A216  NR  03/03/2025 10:59:14
25-040628 03/03/2025 10:45 ANIMALS 6400-BLK HICKORY ST S504  NR  03/03/2025 11:18:00
25-040635 03/03/2025 10:54 MV ACCIDENT 1264 RODEO RD S407  NR  03/03/2025 10:54:43
25-040636 03/03/2025 10:56 WELFARE 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD R285  NR  03/03/2025 11:15:33
25-040637 03/03/2025 10:56 ASSISTING 11-B S CHAPARRAL A259  AS  03/03/2025 11:14:03
25-040639 03/03/2025 11:02 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W SAN A202  CI  03/03/2025 11:10:27
25-040643 03/03/2025 11:03 DOG BITE 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  R   03/03/2025 11:03:47
25-040647 03/03/2025 11:07 DISORDERLY 202 GALISTEO ST A216  NC  03/03/2025 11:31:25
25-040650 03/03/2025 11:09 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/PORTAVELA ST D209  CI  03/03/2025 11:23:18
25-040653 03/03/2025 11:15 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  CNR 03/03/2025 15:48:15
25-040655 03/03/2025 11:18 BURGLARY 1591 SAN MATEO LN A249  R   03/03/2025 12:15:18
25-040658 03/03/2025 11:22 SUSPICIOUS 4710 BIENVENIDO A CASA A259  NR  03/03/2025 12:36:47
25-040664 03/03/2025 11:27 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST D209  CI  03/03/2025 11:35:29
25-040666 03/03/2025 11:29 CHECK 626 CANYON RD A284  NR  03/03/2025 11:47:20
25-040668 03/03/2025 11:33 STRAY 1330 MAEZ RD S502  R   03/03/2025 11:33:55
25-040669 03/03/2025 11:35 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  03/03/2025 12:27:40
25-040673 03/03/2025 11:43 WELFARE 311-243 OLD SANTA FE TRL A284  NR  03/03/2025 12:13:00
25-040675 03/03/2025 11:46 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE PERALTA/CAMINO DE A202  CI  03/03/2025 11:54:55
25-040677 03/03/2025 11:48 DISORDERLY 1300 ALTA VISTA ST A249  NC  03/03/2025 13:15:38
25-040682 03/03/2025 11:54 CHECK 1270 ESTE LN A284  NR  03/03/2025 13:14:17
25-040684 03/03/2025 11:56 ANIMALS 1037 CALLE CARMILITA S502  NR  03/03/2025 12:07:23
25-040686 03/03/2025 11:58 MINOR SEX 952 RICHARDS AVE A218  R   03/03/2025 15:06:56
25-040688 03/03/2025 11:59 CHECK 1894 FORT UNION DR A233  AS  03/03/2025 14:00:21
25-040697 03/03/2025 12:10 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  NR  03/03/2025 13:18:26
25-040698 03/03/2025 12:11 DEAD ANIMAL RODEO RD/YUCCA ST S504  NR  03/03/2025 12:45:27
25-040705 03/03/2025 12:18 WELFARE 622 ALICIA ST R285  CNR 03/03/2025 13:32:21
25-040710 03/03/2025 12:22 BURGLARY OF 3347 CERRILLOS RD A259  R   03/03/2025 13:37:43
25-040714 03/03/2025 12:26 UNATTENDED 1299-84 ZEPOL RD A300  R   03/03/2025 16:41:11
25-040716 03/03/2025 12:27 WELFARE 2019 GALISTEO ST R285  CNR 03/03/2025 14:23:02
25-040717 03/03/2025 12:27 FOLLOW UP 3222 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA A302  NR  03/03/2025 12:48:52
25-040720 03/03/2025 12:29 DISORDERLY CAMINO CARLOS REY/BELLAMAH A224  NC  03/03/2025 13:16:10
25-040721 03/03/2025 12:32 DISORDERLY PACHECO ST/W SAN MATEO RD A233  NC  03/03/2025 13:30:59
25-040728 03/03/2025 12:41 FRAUD 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD R285  CNR 03/03/2025 16:18:12
25-040732 03/03/2025 12:46 SPECIAL BOYLAN CIR/AGUA FRIA ST I100  NR  03/03/2025 15:09:12
25-040737 03/03/2025 12:56 MV ACCIDENT 3458 ZAFARANO DR S412  MVC 03/03/2025 13:41:02
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25-040741 03/03/2025 13:11 911 HANG UP 1801-58 ESPINACITAS ST A284  NR  03/03/2025 13:56:00
25-040743 03/03/2025 13:16 STALLED SIRINGO RD/CAMINO CARLOS S407  NC  03/03/2025 13:52:38
25-040745 03/03/2025 13:17 OVERDOSE OR 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  R   03/03/2025 14:00:40
25-040750 03/03/2025 13:25 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  NR  03/03/2025 13:41:32
25-040754 03/03/2025 13:29 SIMPLE ASSAULT3295 CERRILLOS RD B327  R   03/03/2025 17:05:12
25-040755 03/03/2025 13:31 DISORDERLY ALTA VISTA ST/S SAINT FRANCIS A284  CNR 03/03/2025 14:20:28
25-040766 03/03/2025 13:54 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  R   03/03/2025 18:04:25
25-040770 03/03/2025 14:06 CIVIL STAND BY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  NC  03/03/2025 16:47:12
25-040772 03/03/2025 14:12 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  CNR 03/03/2025 17:51:12
25-040773 03/03/2025 14:13 CHECK 668 LA VIVEZA CT B227  AS  03/03/2025 16:12:43
25-040776 03/03/2025 14:17 WELFARE 225 E MARCY ST B207  CNR 03/03/2025 15:29:44
25-040777 03/03/2025 14:19 UNLAWFUL 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST B316  R   03/03/2025 16:47:36
25-040779 03/03/2025 14:22 ANIMALS CONSTELLATION DR/AIRPORT S504  NC  03/03/2025 15:04:42
25-040781 03/03/2025 14:23 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD B402  CNR 03/03/2025 15:21:28
25-040782 03/03/2025 14:23 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  R   03/03/2025 16:25:09
25-040783 03/03/2025 14:26 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/SILER PARK LN S407  CNR 03/03/2025 14:51:32
25-040784 03/03/2025 14:30 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/PRACTILLIANO DR D209  VW  03/03/2025 14:35:31
25-040785 03/03/2025 14:34 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  03/03/2025 18:37:08
25-040793 03/03/2025 14:53 DISORDERLY 3151 CERRILLOS RD B205  CNR 03/03/2025 16:37:32
25-040794 03/03/2025 14:55 DISORDERLY 1318 RUFINA CIR B327  CNR 03/03/2025 15:47:17
25-040795 03/03/2025 14:58 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  CNR 03/03/2025 15:21:41
25-040796 03/03/2025 15:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B409  CNR 03/03/2025 15:42:10
25-040797 03/03/2025 15:01 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  R   03/03/2025 15:02:39
25-040799 03/03/2025 15:03 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  R   03/03/2025 15:03:48
25-040800 03/03/2025 15:05 WELFARE 126 VILLA ALEGRE ST B306  CNR 03/03/2025 16:50:24
25-040803 03/03/2025 15:09 DOG BITE 2525 SYCAMORE LOOP S506  R   03/03/2025 17:06:37
25-040807 03/03/2025 15:18 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B207  R   03/03/2025 17:10:13
25-040812 03/03/2025 15:26 DISORDERLY 3357-283 CERRILLOS RD B327  CNR 03/03/2025 16:15:32
25-040814 03/03/2025 15:27 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  CNR 03/03/2025 16:54:03
25-040817 03/03/2025 15:29 ANIMAL CALL 2300 CAMINO CARLOS REY S502  CNR 03/03/2025 16:56:01
25-040818 03/03/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B326  CNR 03/03/2025 15:55:18
25-040822 03/03/2025 15:40 LARCENY 2500 RANCHO SIRINGO DR B326  R   03/03/2025 17:12:58
25-040823 03/03/2025 15:40 FOLLOW UP 2909 RUFINA CT B242  NR  03/03/2025 15:52:46
25-040824 03/03/2025 15:40 MINOR SEX 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B242  CNR 03/03/2025 17:33:42
25-040829 03/03/2025 15:59 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  03/03/2025 22:13:56
25-040832 03/03/2025 16:02 LARCENY OF 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B227  R   03/03/2025 17:30:40
25-040834 03/03/2025 16:09 WELFARE 5041-102 MAIN ST B232  CNR 03/03/2025 17:50:34
25-040836 03/03/2025 16:13 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/ARROYO B409  CNR 03/03/2025 16:54:17
25-040838 03/03/2025 16:22 MV ACCIDENT 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  CNR 03/03/2025 16:35:43
25-040840 03/03/2025 16:46 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  R   03/03/2025 18:22:30
25-040841 03/03/2025 16:46 WELFARE 2074 CALLE NAVIDAD B306  CNR 03/03/2025 17:15:21
25-040849 03/03/2025 17:03 SPECIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  NR  03/03/2025 23:31:30
25-040851 03/03/2025 17:07 CRIMINAL 3256 BUCKMAN RD B301  NR  03/03/2025 19:02:51
25-040852 03/03/2025 17:09 SUSPICIOUS 1273 CALLE DE COMERCIO B205  CNR 03/03/2025 17:19:56
25-040855 03/03/2025 17:22 CLOSE PATROL 840-BLK CAMINO CONSUELO B326  NC  03/03/2025 19:14:32
25-040856 03/03/2025 17:25 911 HANG UP 931 DUNLAP ST B227  CNR 03/03/2025 17:56:44
25-040857 03/03/2025 17:30 CHECK 3295 CERRILLOS RD B266  AS  03/03/2025 17:46:43
25-040860 03/03/2025 17:33 ASSISTANCE 3550 ZAFARANO DR B316  NR  03/03/2025 18:22:01
25-040862 03/03/2025 17:37 LARCENY 4401 CERRILLOS RD B266  R   03/03/2025 19:08:23
25-040863 03/03/2025 17:40 MV ACCIDENT 8450 CERRILLOS RD B402  MVC 03/03/2025 18:06:37
25-040865 03/03/2025 17:47 MV ACCIDENT 2105 CALLE TECOLOTE B409  MVC 03/03/2025 18:39:34
25-040870 03/03/2025 17:53 HARASSMENT 3007-522 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  CNR 03/03/2025 20:53:17
25-040871 03/03/2025 17:53 CHECK 1712 SAINT MICHAELS DR B227  AS  03/03/2025 19:13:38
25-040873 03/03/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B324  NC  03/03/2025 19:38:03
25-040878 03/03/2025 18:18 WELFARE 5701 HERRERA DR B316  CNR 03/03/2025 18:46:55
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25-040880 03/03/2025 18:19 LARCENY 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR B327  CNR 03/03/2025 18:44:08
25-040889 03/03/2025 18:41 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO ALIRE B402  MVC 03/03/2025 19:50:33
25-040890 03/03/2025 18:43 SUSPICIOUS 3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  NC  03/03/2025 19:05:55
25-040896 03/03/2025 18:52 TRAFFIC STOP CALLE LORCA/W SAN MATEO RD B205  VW  03/03/2025 19:02:12
25-040899 03/03/2025 18:57 ANIMALS 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  NC  03/03/2025 19:37:57
25-040905 03/03/2025 19:16 CLOSE PATROL 2000 HOPEWELL ST B207  NR  03/03/2025 19:56:32
25-040906 03/03/2025 19:17 DOMESTIC 2904 ALAMOSA DR B266  NR  03/03/2025 20:20:21
25-040908 03/03/2025 19:24 SUSPICIOUS 2000 HOPEWELL ST B227  NR  03/03/2025 19:28:48
25-040909 03/03/2025 19:29 SUSPICIOUS 2001 HOPEWELL ST B207  NR  03/03/2025 19:32:42
25-040911 03/03/2025 19:32 SUSPICIOUS 2001 HOPEWELL ST B207  NR  03/03/2025 19:50:40
25-040917 03/03/2025 19:52 SUSPICIOUS 3466 CERRILLOS RD B205  NC  03/03/2025 20:12:12
25-040919 03/03/2025 19:58 TRAFFIC STOP JEMEZ RD/SANTA FE RD B327  VW  03/03/2025 20:01:45
25-040920 03/03/2025 20:12 SUSPICIOUS 3450 CERRILLOS RD B205  NR  03/03/2025 20:20:31
25-040924 03/03/2025 20:25 CRIMINAL 1031 DON DIEGO AVE B207  NR  03/03/2025 21:09:13
25-040925 03/03/2025 20:26 TRAFFIC STOP JORGENSEN LN/RUFINA ST B205  VW  03/03/2025 20:34:50
25-040926 03/03/2025 20:37 TRAFFIC STOP 650 CERRILLOS RD A71   CNR 03/03/2025 20:42:38
25-040929 03/03/2025 20:48 ASSIST WITH 5999-A AIRPORT RD C291  CNR 03/03/2025 22:36:25
25-040932 03/03/2025 20:51 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  CNR 03/03/2025 22:54:11
25-040933 03/03/2025 20:56 BURGLARY OF 2218 VUELTA SAN MARCOS C228  CNR 03/03/2025 22:50:17
25-040934 03/03/2025 20:59 CHECK ALARM 1444 PASEO NORTENO B205  NC  03/03/2025 21:24:11
25-040936 03/03/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C291  NC  03/03/2025 23:13:30
25-040935 03/03/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C237  NC  03/03/2025 22:21:30
25-040938 03/03/2025 21:07 CHECK 403-1/2 S GUADALUPE ST A71   AS  03/03/2025 22:08:17
25-040942 03/03/2025 21:23 TRAFFIC ARREST3695 CERRILLOS RD B242  R   03/03/2025 23:05:56
25-040943 03/03/2025 21:24 WELFARE 4298 CERRILLOS RD C244  NR  03/03/2025 23:24:52
25-040946 03/03/2025 21:26 TRAFFIC STOP 3542 ZAFARANO DR K225  CI  03/03/2025 21:47:39
25-040947 03/03/2025 21:29 DISORDERLY 4200 AIRPORT RD C238  NR  03/03/2025 22:10:11
25-040948 03/03/2025 21:33 SHOPLIFTER 2650 SAWMILL RD B324  R   03/03/2025 22:51:55
25-040950 03/03/2025 21:35 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  SUP 03/03/2025 22:22:40
25-040951 03/03/2025 21:39 SUSPICIOUS 2544 CAMINO ORTIZ K222  NC  03/03/2025 22:45:17
25-040958 03/03/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1190 HARRISON RD C291  NC  03/03/2025 22:18:01
25-040960 03/03/2025 22:05 SUSPICIOUS 2776 ASPEN LOOP C271  CNR 03/03/2025 23:52:06
25-040962 03/03/2025 22:10 FOLLOW UP 6151-132 AIRPORT RD C236  SUP 03/03/2025 22:38:50
25-040964 03/03/2025 22:22 CLOSE PATROL 2540 CAMINO ORTIZ C271  NC  03/03/2025 22:38:15
25-040967 03/03/2025 22:37 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS B301  NC  03/03/2025 22:43:36
25-040968 03/03/2025 22:37 CLOSE PATROL 511 W CORDOVA RD C237  NC  03/03/2025 23:04:27
25-040971 03/03/2025 22:40 SUSPICIOUS 1467 LA LOMA VISTA B301  NR  03/03/2025 22:43:24
25-040977 03/03/2025 23:00 SUSPICIOUS 1305 CLARK RD C291  NR  03/03/2025 23:29:43
25-040979 03/03/2025 23:09 DOMESTIC 141-B DANIEL ST C220  R   03/04/2025 02:29:49
25-040982 03/03/2025 23:25 ASSISTING 6461 CERROS GRANDES DR C241  AA  03/03/2025 23:52:58
25-040984 03/03/2025 23:32 DISORDERLY 2325 CERRILLOS RD C238  NR  03/03/2025 23:49:36
25-040986 03/03/2025 23:33 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD C291  NC  03/04/2025 00:05:29
25-040988 03/03/2025 23:39 WELFARE 2001-C129 HOPEWELL ST C237  NC  03/04/2025 00:17:16
25-040992 03/03/2025 23:50 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C236  VW  03/03/2025 23:56:44
25-040994 03/03/2025 23:56 PUBLIC ASSIST- RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE B402  NR  03/04/2025 00:11:15

Total Number of Events Listed: 204
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/3/2025 - 3/3/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-002237 03/03/2025 00:38 DOMESTIC 2020-A15 CALLE LORCA C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-002238 03/03/2025 04:50 DEATH   2650 SAWMILL RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-002239 03/03/2025 07:31 IMPOUND 2411 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-002240 03/03/2025 06:38 BURGMV  1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-002241 03/03/2025 08:10 LARCENY 316 OTERO ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-002242 03/03/2025 08:35 FIGHT   3000 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-002243 03/03/2025 08:26 STRAY   1222 DECLOVINA ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-002244 03/03/2025 09:23 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/CALLE BELLA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-002245 03/03/2025 09:28 BURGLAR
Y

1910 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-002246 03/03/2025 10:08 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-002247 03/03/2025 11:03 DOGBITE 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-002248 03/03/2025 11:33 STRAY   1330 MAEZ RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-002249 03/03/2025 11:18 BURGLAR
Y

1591 SAN MATEO LN A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-002250 03/03/2025 12:26 DEATH   1299-84 ZEPOL RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-002251 03/03/2025 12:22 BURGMV  3347 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-002252 03/03/2025 13:17 OVERDOS
E

3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-002253 03/03/2025 11:58 SEXOFFE
N

952 RICHARDS AVE A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-002254 03/03/2025 13:54 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-002255 03/03/2025 15:01 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2025-002256 03/03/2025 15:03 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2025-002257 03/03/2025 15:09 DOGBITE 2525 SYCAMORE LOOP S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2025-002258 03/03/2025 14:19 STOLENM
V

3480 TODOS SANTOS ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-002259 03/03/2025 14:23 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2025-002260 03/03/2025 15:40 LARCENY 2500 RANCHO SIRINGO DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-002261 03/03/2025 16:02 LARCBIKE 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-002262 03/03/2025 15:18 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2025-002263 03/03/2025 13:29 SIMPASLT 3295 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-002264 03/03/2025 16:46 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-002265 03/03/2025 17:37 LARCENY 4401 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-002266 03/03/2025 21:33 SHOPLIFT 2650 SAWMILL RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-002267 03/03/2025 21:23 TRAFARR 3695 CERRILLOS RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-002268 03/03/2025 23:09 DOMESTIC 141-B DANIEL ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT
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Total Number of Events Listed:  32
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